
Zimní cena 2019/2020

Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Narozen Klub

Čertovská 5

7.12. 2019

čas (h:mm:ss)

Vánoční běh

26.12. 2019

čas (h:mm:ss)

Zimní běh

 4.1. 2020

čas (h:mm:ss)

Svatojánský běh

1.2. 2020

čas (h:mm:ss)
∑

Ztráta na 1. 

(mm:ss)

1 Dočekal František 1975 Maratón klub Kladno 0:20:21 0:17:09 0:21:11 0:27:18 1:25:59 -

2 Kořínek Miloš 1992 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:20:25 0:17:19 0:21:15 0:27:25 1:26:24 00:25

3 Hurych Jakub 1991 Maratón klub Kladno 0:20:32 0:17:32 0:21:56 0:27:00 1:27:00 01:01

4 Čadek Ondřej 1991 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:20:16 0:17:17 0:21:38 0:28:06 1:27:17 01:18

5 Drábek Matěj 1988 Kladno 0:20:59 0:17:31 0:22:49 0:28:15 1:29:34 03:35

6 Píša Petr 1984 Maratón klub Kladno 0:20:45 0:17:49 0:22:25 0:28:44 1:29:43 03:44

7 Pulkrábek Martin 1980 Zlatokop 0:21:50 0:18:26 0:23:27 0:31:03 1:34:46 08:47

8 Černý Antonín 1968 Maratón klub Kladno 0:22:13 0:18:37 0:24:03 0:30:15 1:35:08 09:09

9 Patlevič Michal 1997 Běžci Slaný 0:22:39 0:18:58 0:23:50 0:31:13 1:36:40 10:41

10 Šťastný Jaroslav 1957 Maratón klub Kladno 0:23:09 0:20:09 0:24:48 0:31:37 1:39:43 13:44

11 Vorel Josef 1966 Maratón klub Kladno 0:23:32 0:19:55 0:24:55 0:31:39 1:40:01 14:02

12 Klos Václav 1960 Maratón klub Kladno 0:23:43 0:19:58 0:25:09 0:32:24 1:41:14 15:15

13 Růžička Martin 2002 Tuchlovice 0:24:08 0:19:46 0:25:10 0:32:42 1:41:46 15:47

14 Kmeť Milan 1967 Nové Strašecí 0:24:25 0:20:17 0:25:54 0:32:16 1:42:52 16:53

15 Šemelík Petr 1969 KOB Kladno 0:24:21 0:20:44 0:25:42 0:32:08 1:42:55 16:56

16 Černý Luděk 1978 Maratón klub Kladno 0:25:09 0:20:45 0:25:31 0:32:19 1:43:44 17:45

17 Křeček František 1958 Maratón klub Kladno 0:24:49 0:20:37 0:25:26 0:32:52 1:43:44 17:45

18 Dvořák Tomáš 1978 Kladno 0:24:47 0:20:13 0:25:59 0:32:46 1:43:45 17:46

19 Tlustý Tomáš 1984 Maratón klub Kladno 0:24:54 0:20:11 0:25:25 0:33:29 1:43:59 18:00

20 Matula Štěpán 1970 Extrém Kladno 0:24:13 0:20:58 0:26:09 0:32:39 1:43:59 18:00

21 Barták Václav 1983 Kladno 0:25:44 0:21:16 0:25:50 0:33:12 1:46:02 20:03

22 Urbánek Michal 1984 Běžci Slaný 0:27:49 0:21:52 0:27:23 0:35:19 1:52:23 26:24

23 Beránek Josef 1958 Maratón klub Kladno 0:26:48 0:22:32 0:28:01 0:36:24 1:53:45 27:46

24 Kratochvíl Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovník 0:26:59 0:23:24 0:28:53 0:36:48 1:56:04 30:05

25 Kratina Pavel 1965 Maratón klub Kladno 0:28:43 0:24:44 0:29:55 0:36:52 2:00:14 34:15

26 Uxa Tomáš 1965 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:27:42 0:25:22 0:29:14 0:38:25 2:00:43 34:44

27 Nedvěd Pavel 1958 Maratón klub Kladno 0:29:33 0:24:20 0:30:29 0:39:27 2:03:49 37:50

28 Fingerhut Jiří 1953 Maratón klub Kladno 0:30:28 0:25:31 0:31:23 0:39:44 2:07:06 41:07

29 Truneček Václav 1974 Slaný 0:32:01 0:24:34 0:30:43 0:40:30 2:07:48 41:49

30 Pokorný Michal 1977 Hradečno 0:31:01 0:25:04 0:32:19 0:41:28 2:09:52 43:53

31 Vejražka Miroslav 1961 Třtice 0:33:37 0:27:00 0:34:20 0:43:50 2:18:47 52:48

32 Vorlíček Jiří 1972 BONBON 0:34:08 0:28:11 0:35:34 0:45:54 2:23:47 57:48

33 Merunka Jan 1940 Maratón klub Kladno 0:52:50 0:44:16 0:59:32 1:05:55 3:42:33 2:16:34

1 Miluničová Rita 1976 Běžci Slaný 0:25:00 0:20:36 0:25:45 0:33:28 1:44:49 -

2 Schöppelová Lucie 1992 Kladno 0:25:44 0:21:16 0:25:50 0:33:12 1:46:02 01:13

3 Šulcová Jitka 1974 Maratón klub Kladno 0:25:15 0:20:52 0:26:36 0:33:26 1:46:09 01:20

4 Raková Gabriela 1975 Maratón klub Kladno 0:25:57 0:21:55 0:26:14 0:32:54 1:47:00 02:11

5 Stránská Petra 1980 Kladno 0:25:33 0:21:20 0:26:47 0:33:55 1:47:35 02:46

6 Bayerová Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:26:40 0:22:20 0:28:06 0:36:01 1:53:07 08:18

7 Macháčová Lucie 1987 Tuchlovice 0:27:44 0:24:57 0:29:02 0:36:54 1:58:37 13:48

8 Jirkovská Pavlína 1972 SKOB Slaný/Rakovník 0:28:32 0:23:46 0:29:59 0:39:05 2:01:22 16:33

9 Kameníčková Veronika 1966 Vinařice 0:28:45 0:24:21 0:29:42 0:40:03 2:02:51 18:02

10 Vorlová Martina 1971 Maratón klub Kladno 0:29:37 0:25:18 0:30:38 0:39:42 2:05:15 20:26

11 Topinková Šárka 1979 Podlešín 0:31:36 0:24:41 0:31:48 0:37:27 2:05:32 20:43

12 Drábková Jana 1962 Kladno 0:30:37 0:25:07 0:31:17 0:40:36 2:07:37 22:48

13 Pokorná Aneta 1978 Hradečno 0:31:00 0:25:41 0:32:19 0:41:24 2:10:24 25:35

14 Breburdová Hana 1961 Maratón klub Kladno 0:30:38 0:25:26 0:33:49 0:42:19 2:12:12 27:23

15 Benešová Jaroslava 1970 KOB Kladno 0:32:13 0:27:23 0:34:51 0:42:34 2:17:01 32:12

16 Vosátková Libuše 1956 Nové Strašecí 0:35:49 0:28:55 0:37:23 0:47:45 2:29:52 45:03

1 Kořínek Miloš 1992 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:20:25 0:17:19 0:21:15 0:27:25 1:26:24 -

2 Hurych Jakub 1991 Maratón klub Kladno 0:20:32 0:17:32 0:21:56 0:27:00 1:27:00 00:36

3 Čadek Ondřej 1991 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:20:16 0:17:17 0:21:38 0:28:06 1:27:17 00:53

4 Drábek Matěj 1988 Kladno 0:20:59 0:17:31 0:22:49 0:28:15 1:29:34 03:10

5 Píša Petr 1984 Maratón klub Kladno 0:20:45 0:17:49 0:22:25 0:28:44 1:29:43 03:19

6 Pulkrábek Martin 1980 Zlatokop 0:21:50 0:18:26 0:23:27 0:31:03 1:34:46 08:22

7 Patlevič Michal 1997 Běžci Slaný 0:22:39 0:18:58 0:23:50 0:31:13 1:36:40 10:16

8 Růžička Martin 2002 Tuchlovice 0:24:08 0:19:46 0:25:10 0:32:42 1:41:46 15:22

9 Tlustý Tomáš 1984 Maratón klub Kladno 0:24:54 0:20:11 0:25:25 0:33:29 1:43:59 17:35

10 Barták Václav 1983 Kladno 0:25:44 0:21:16 0:25:50 0:33:12 1:46:02 19:38

11 Urbánek Michal 1984 Běžci Slaný 0:27:49 0:21:52 0:27:23 0:35:19 1:52:23 25:59

1 Dočekal František 1975 Maratón klub Kladno 0:20:21 0:17:09 0:21:11 0:27:18 1:25:59 -

2 Černý Luděk 1978 Maratón klub Kladno 0:25:09 0:20:45 0:25:31 0:32:19 1:43:44 17:45

3 Dvořák Tomáš 1978 Kladno 0:24:47 0:20:13 0:25:59 0:32:46 1:43:45 17:46

4 Matula Štěpán 1970 Extrém Kladno 0:24:13 0:20:58 0:26:09 0:32:39 1:43:59 18:00

5 Truneček Václav 1974 Slaný 0:32:01 0:24:34 0:30:43 0:40:30 2:07:48 41:49

6 Pokorný Michal 1977 Hradečno 0:31:01 0:25:04 0:32:19 0:41:28 2:09:52 43:53

7 Vorlíček Jiří 1972 BONBON 0:34:08 0:28:11 0:35:34 0:45:54 2:23:47 57:48

Celkově muži

Celkově ženy

Muži 40 - 49 let

Muži do 39 let



Zimní cena 2019/2020

Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Narozen Klub

Čertovská 5

7.12. 2019

čas (h:mm:ss)

Vánoční běh

26.12. 2019

čas (h:mm:ss)

Zimní běh

 4.1. 2020

čas (h:mm:ss)

Svatojánský běh

1.2. 2020

čas (h:mm:ss)
∑

Ztráta na 1. 

(mm:ss)

1 Černý Antonín 1968 Maratón klub Kladno 0:22:13 0:18:37 0:24:03 0:30:15 1:35:08 -

2 Vorel Josef 1966 Maratón klub Kladno 0:23:32 0:19:55 0:24:55 0:31:39 1:40:01 04:53

3 Klos Václav 1960 Maratón klub Kladno 0:23:43 0:19:58 0:25:09 0:32:24 1:41:14 06:06

4 Kmeť Milan 1967 Nové Strašecí 0:24:25 0:20:17 0:25:54 0:32:16 1:42:52 07:44

5 Šemelík Petr 1969 KOB Kladno 0:24:21 0:20:44 0:25:42 0:32:08 1:42:55 07:47

6 Kratina Pavel 1965 Maratón klub Kladno 0:28:43 0:24:44 0:29:55 0:36:52 2:00:14 25:06

7 Uxa Tomáš 1965 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:27:42 0:25:22 0:29:14 0:38:25 2:00:43 25:35

8 Vejražka Miroslav 1961 Třtice 0:33:37 0:27:00 0:34:20 0:43:50 2:18:47 43:39

1 Šťastný Jaroslav 1957 Maratón klub Kladno 0:23:09 0:20:09 0:24:48 0:31:37 1:39:43 -

2 Křeček František 1958 Maratón klub Kladno 0:24:49 0:20:37 0:25:26 0:32:52 1:43:44 04:01

3 Beránek Josef 1958 Maratón klub Kladno 0:26:48 0:22:32 0:28:01 0:36:24 1:53:45 14:02

4 Nedvěd Pavel 1958 Maratón klub Kladno 0:29:33 0:24:20 0:30:29 0:39:27 2:03:49 24:06

5 Fingerhut Jiří 1953 Maratón klub Kladno 0:30:28 0:25:31 0:31:23 0:39:44 2:07:06 27:23

1 Kratochvíl Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovník 0:26:59 0:23:24 0:28:53 0:36:48 1:56:04 -

2 Merunka Jan 1940 Maratón klub Kladno 0:52:50 0:44:16 0:59:32 1:05:55 3:42:33 46:29

1 Schöppelová Lucie 1992 Kladno 0:25:44 0:21:16 0:25:50 0:33:12 1:46:02 -

2 Macháčová Lucie 1987 Tuchlovice 0:27:44 0:24:57 0:29:02 0:36:54 1:58:37 12:35

1 Miluničová Rita 1976 Běžci Slaný 0:25:00 0:20:36 0:25:45 0:33:28 1:44:49 -

2 Raková Gabriela 1975 Maratón klub Kladno 0:25:57 0:21:55 0:26:14 0:32:54 1:47:00 02:11

3 Stránská Petra 1980 Kladno 0:25:33 0:21:20 0:26:47 0:33:55 1:47:35 02:46

4 Topinková Šárka 1979 Podlešín 0:31:36 0:24:41 0:31:48 0:37:27 2:05:32 20:43

5 Pokorná Aneta 1978 Hradečno 0:31:00 0:25:41 0:32:19 0:41:24 2:10:24 25:35

1 Šulcová Jitka 1974 Maratón klub Kladno 0:25:15 0:20:52 0:26:36 0:33:26 1:46:09 -

2 Bayerová Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhošť 0:26:40 0:22:20 0:28:06 0:36:01 1:53:07 06:58

2 Jirkovská Pavlína 1972 SKOB Slaný/Rakovník 0:28:32 0:23:46 0:29:59 0:39:05 2:01:22 15:13

3 Kameníčková Veronika 1966 Vinařice 0:28:45 0:24:21 0:29:42 0:40:03 2:02:51 16:42

3 Vorlová Martina 1971 Maratón klub Kladno 0:29:37 0:25:18 0:30:38 0:39:42 2:05:15 19:06

4 Benešová Jaroslava 1970 KOB Kladno 0:32:13 0:27:23 0:34:51 0:42:34 2:17:01 30:52

1 Drábková Jana 1962 Kladno 0:30:37 0:25:07 0:31:17 0:40:36 2:07:37 -

2 Breburdová Hana 1961 Maratón klub Kladno 0:30:38 0:25:26 0:33:49 0:42:19 2:12:12 04:35

3 Vosátková Libuše 1956 Nové Strašecí 0:35:49 0:28:55 0:37:23 0:47:45 2:29:52 22:15

Muži 60 - 69 let

Muži 50 - 59 let

Ženy do 34 let

Muži nad 70 let

Ženy nad 55 let

Ženy 45 - 54 let

Ženy 35 - 44 let


